Amar Sewa Mandal's

Kamla Nehru Mahayidya

## Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur



Organizes

Virtual International One-week Faculty Development Programme on

## RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

## Certificate of Farticipation

This is to certify that

Kishan Prabhu Haval

of Department of Chemistry Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University Subcampus Osmanabad

has participated in International One Week Faculty Development Programme on Research Methodology, from 2<sup>nd</sup> May 2022 to 7<sup>th</sup> May 2022, organized by Amar Sewa Mandal's Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur-440024, Maharashtra. Certificate no: 5BEK1K-CE000594

myil

Adv. Abhijit Wanjarri MLC & Secretary Amar Sewa Mandal, Nagpur

Smuter

Dr. Smeetaa Wanjarri Treassurer Amar Sewa Mandal, Nagpur

A W

Dr. D. S. Badwaik
Principal
Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur

Wegurnule

Prof. W. B. Gurnule
Convenor, FDP
Kamla Nehru Mahavidyalaya, Nagpur